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High Street, Benwick, March, Cambs. PE15 OXA

Telephone: 01354 677266

Headteacher: Mrs. J. North, BEd Hons, NPOH

ary School

email: office@benwick.cambs.sch.uk

www.benwick.cambs.sch.uk

TERM DATES 2019 / 2020 {REVISED FEB 2019
Opens Friday 4 January 2019
Half-Term 18 February — 22 February 2019

Spring Term 2019

Ends

Summer Term 2019

Opens

Friday 5 April 2019

Wednesday 24 April 2019

May Day

Monday 6 May 2019

Half-Term

27 May — 31 May 2019

Ends

Wednesday 24 July 2019

Autumn Term 2019

Tuesday 3 September 2019

21 October — 25 October 2019

Wednesday 18 December 2019

Spring Term 2020

 Summer Term 2020

17 February 2020 — 21 February 2020

Staff Training Days

23 April 2019

24 May 2019

2 September 2019
18 October 2019
3 January 2020

2 April 2020

22 July 2020

Opens

Half-Term

Ends

Opens Monday 6 January 2020
Half-Term

Ends Wednesday 1 April 2020
Opens Monday 20 April 2020
MayDay | Monday 4 May 2020
Half-Term 25-29 May 2020
Ends Tuesday 21 July 2020





